

## **Council on Aging of Volusia County**

## LETTER OF INTENT

I/We intend to make a gift in support of Council on Aging of Volusia County and its mission: Donor Name(s):\_\_\_\_\_\_ Address: City: State: Zip Code: Phone:\_\_\_\_\_ Email:\_\_\_\_ Gift/Pledge Amount: \_\_\_\_\_ Designation:\_\_\_\_\_ This gift is in  $\square$  honor  $\square$  memory of: Gift will be in the form of: □Cash/Check □Stock/Securities □Online Payment □Wire Transfer (See following page for instructions) (via credit card) The gift will be fulfilled through a(n): □One-Time Gift □Enclosed Payment □Pledge\* (max 5 years) \*If fulfilling by pledge, payments will be made: □Annually □Semi-Annually □Quarterly Pay Schedule: \_\_\_\_\_ Number of Years: \_\_\_\_ (MM/DD/YY) □Please send pledge reminders **☐** My employer matches gifts Company Name: > Donor commits to full pledge amount and, if permissible and documented, employer-matched gifts may be applied to offset total commitment. □Name(s) as you would like to be recognized: ☐ This gift is to be made <u>anonymously</u>

**Donor Signature** 

(If unchecked, donor permits name and gift amount to be displayed for donor recognition)

Date

## Please mail completed form to:

Donor Signature

Council on Aging of Volusia County
420 Fentress Boulevard
Daytona Beach, FL 32114-1208

COA (EIN: 59-1160221) is recognized as a tax-exempt charity by the IRS under Section 501(c)(3). Gifts to COA are tax deductible under IRS regulations. Please consult your tax or legal advisor for details. FL Dept. of Agriculture and Consumer Services Registration No.

CH1960. 100% of all contributions are used in Volusia County.

Date

**Development Director** (386) 253 4700 x 215